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STORAGE
TANKS

 STORAGE TANK

SIZES
400  BBL
750  BBL
1000 BBL
1250 BBL
1500 BBL
2000 BBL
2500 BBL2500 BBL
4000 BBL

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

NEW, UNUSED, IN-STOCK AND READY TO GO
PURCHASE, RENT, AND RENT TO OWN OPTIONS AVAILABLE 

• Single and Double Wall 
• Internal and External Coating and Insulation in 
    Accordance with Industry Standards
• Custom Skid or Anchor Chair Design for Pile 
   Installations
• Fire-Tube/Burner Heating Systems, Immersion Heaters,       
      Electric Heat Coils, Glycol Heat Coils Etc.
• Heated Vaults


