# STORAGE TANKS

## NEW, UNUSED, IN-STOCK AND READY TO GO PURCHASE, RENT, AND RENT TO OWN OPTIONS AVAILABLE

### **STORAGE TANK** SIZES

400	BBL
750	BBL
1000	BBL
1250	BBL
1500	BBL
2000	BBL
2500	BBL

### **AVAILABLE OPTIONS**

- Single and Double Wall
- Internal and External Coating and Insulation in Accordance with Industry Standards
- Custom Skid or Anchor Chair Design for Pile Installations
- Fire-Tube/Burner Heating Systems, Immersion Heaters, Electric Heat Coils, Glycol Heat Coils Etc.





#### WWW.INCLUSIVENERGY.COM | SALES@INCLUSIVENERGY.COM | 780-712-8881